
Munglinup West, Western Australia
September 2025 Daily Weather Observations
Observations from Munglinup West (previously known as Cheadunup), about 22 km northwest of Munglinup.
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Observations were drawn from Munglinup West {station 012044}

3pm9amMax wind gust
SunEvapRain

Temps
DayDate MSLPSpdDirnCldRHTempMSLPSpdDirnCldRHTempTimeSpdDirnMaxMin

hPakm/h eighths%°ChPakm/h eighths%°Clocalkm/h hoursmmmm°C°C

1018.122WNW2321.61022.219N4116.712:2654WNW022.64.3Mo1
1020.717S5917.01022.817WSW7014.214:4328SSE019.07.3Tu2
1016.020SE5717.71020.515NNE7214.115:1433SE019.66.0We3
1011.36SSE6815.61013.322E8413.403:4239ESE0.216.59.5Th4
999.320N3320.81005.817NNW5616.419:4143W022.27.7Fr5
997.639W7013.6993.728NW8210.616:3370W8.015.28.9Sa6

1008.639W7112.01010.622WNW6311.814:5957W2.017.86.1Su7
1016.519W938.81015.319WNW718.412:0748WSW3.212.42.4Mo8
1028.115SE9010.91028.315S8910.401:1335SW11.814.25.2Tu9
1029.111SSE6115.31031.54W9510.515:4722SE2.616.36.7We10
1025.713NE3719.11029.917N6613.116:3233SE0.619.84.4Th11
1018.222NNW2123.61024.124N5515.111:4748N024.36.0Fr12
1007.030NW4224.41011.424N2521.913:4161NW026.910.7Sa13
1001.730WNW9013.21004.026NNW7715.813:2672W0.221.711.9Su14
1012.713W7111.61011.930W5711.012:4563W3.615.45.0Mo15
1017.617NW3117.11020.519SW7311.210:2031WSW1.417.83.3Tu16
1012.013NW7916.01014.926NW6213.708:1750NW017.57.0We17
1017.920WSW4616.81019.319W7712.314:2841W5.017.56.3Th18
1024.219SSW7115.51023.819W9312.310:0637SW0.417.16.0Fr19
1024.413SSW5819.01026.911W8014.414:5926S1.020.19.6Sa20
1029.013SSE5617.81030.19SW6914.610:2326SSW0.220.011.2Su21
1031.913ESE4221.61035.011NE7612.520:4926E021.85.8Mo22
1029.29ENE2127.11033.813N4819.915:1833SE027.48.0Tu23
1021.611NW1229.01027.217NNW2323.311:5337NW0.229.39.8We24
1014.622S2126.61017.820W2124.112:5556W029.710.6Th25
1019.217S5118.01021.115SSW7514.216:4731S019.911.7Fr26
1015.515WNW3323.01020.811NW6815.814:3639W0.223.77.6Sa27
1011.917SSW6016.91014.426W6317.213:0250WSW022.38.7Su28
1017.122SSW6016.41017.420WSW6913.311:0443SSW017.06.6Mo29
1017.015S4319.51020.117W5514.910:5943WSW0.621.76.1Tu30

Statistics for September 2025
1017.1185218.21019.6186514.620.27.3Mean
997.66SSE128.8993.74W218.412.42.4Lowest

1031.939W9329.01035.030W9524.172W11.829.711.9Highest
41.2Total
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